allard

Support for better life!

KiddieGAIT®
SoftSHELL ™

SOftSHELL"

The SoftSHELL™ for kiddieGAIT® comes in two different versions depending on
size. The youth sizes have the outer SoftSHelLL material combined with the SoftKIT
Interface - all in one with two straps with D-ring. This version for the youth sizes
comes in a pink pattern with hearts and a grey pattern with sculls. Patterns may

change over time without notice.

Item No.

283580011
283580012
283580013
283580014
283590011
283590012
283590013
283590014

Model

Hearts
Hearts
Hearts
Hearts
Sculls
Sculls
Sculls

Sculls

Size
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
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Color
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
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