

# KiddieGAIT® SoftSHELL™

The SoftSHELL™ for kiddieGAIT® comes in two different versions depending on size. The youth sizes have the outer SoftSHELL material combined with the SoftKIT Interface - all in one with two straps with D-ring. This version for the youth sizes comes in a pink pattern with hearts and a grey pattern with sculls. Patterns may change over time without notice.

softSHELL™



Item No.	Model	Size	Color
283580011	Hearts	Small	Pink
283580012	Hearts	Medium	Pink
283580013	Hearts	Large	Pink
283580014	Hearts	X-Large	Pink
283590011	Sculls	Small	Grey
283590012	Sculls	Medium	Grey
283590013	Sculls	Large	Grey
283590014	Sculls	X-Large	Grey